
CODICE ISTITUTO COMUNE POSTI 

FRIC83700Q I.C.   ALATRI I - LUIGI CECI ALATRI 3

FRIC81200B IC AMASENO AMASENO 3

FRIC84400V I.C.  ANAGNI I ANAGNI 3

FRVC040009 CONVITTO ANAGNI ANAGNI 20

FRIC84500P I.C.   ANAGNI II ANAGNI 2

FRIS023002 I.I.S. "D. ALIGHIERI" ANAGNI 1

FRIC842007 I.C. CECCANO I CECCANO 5

FRIC85800R I.C.   CECCANO II CECCANO 1

FRIS01900A I.I.S.  CECCANO CECCANO 3

FRIC83900B I.C. FERENTINO I FERENTINO 6

FRIS001005 I.I.S.   "FILETICO" FERENTINO 3

FRTF06000C ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO 3

FRIC83600X I.C.   FIUGGI FIUGGI 5

FRRH030008 IPSSEOA FIUGGI FIUGGI 24

FRIC86000R I.C.  FROSINONE III FROSINONE 6

FRIC84600E I.C. FROSINONE IV FROSINONE 4

FRIC84700A I.C. FROSINONE II FROSINONE 2

FRIS02400T I.I.S. "TURRIZIANI" FROSINONE 1

FRIS01800E I.I.S.  A. VOLTA FROSINONE 1

FRIC80400C I.C. GUARCINO GUARCINO 3

FRIC827005 I.C. PALIANO PALIANO 5

FRIC80700X I.C.  PIGLIO PIGLIO 3

FRIC81100G I.C.  RIPI RIPI 3

PROFILO COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

FRIC83800G I.C. ALATRI II ALATRI 7

FRIC84000G I.C.  FERENTINO II FERENTINO 8
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FRPS040005

LICEO SCIENTIFICO  "L. DA 
VINCI" SORA 1

FRIC830001 I.C.  SUPINO SUPINO 1

FRIC86100L I.C.  VEROLI I VEROLI 2

FRIC848006 I.C.  VEROLI II VEROLI 1

FRIS029001 IIS "GIOVANNI SULPICIO" VEROLI 6

CODICE ISTITUTO COMUNE POSTI 

FRIS00300R IIS S.PERTINI ALATRI 2

FRIC84500P I.C.   ANAGNI II ANAGNI 3

FRIS023002 I.I.S. "D. ALIGHIERI" ANAGNI 2

FRVC040009 CONVITTO ANAGNI ANAGNI 4

FRIC842007 I.C. CECCANO I CECCANO 1

FRIC85800R I.C.   CECCANO II CECCANO 1

FRIC82900R I.C.  ARPINO ARPINO 1

FRIC84600E I.C. FROSINONE IV FROSINONE 2

FRIC80400C I.C. GUARCINO GUARCINO 1

FRIC806004 I.C.   SERRONE SERRONE 2

FRIC81100G I.C.  RIPI RIPI 1

FRIC81200B IC AMASENO AMASENO 4

FRIC814003 I.C.   CASTRO DEI VOLSCI
CASTRO            

DEI VOLSCI 2

FRIC827005 I.C. PALIANO PALIANO 2

FRIC83900B I.C. FERENTINO I FERENTINO 1

FRIS001005 I.I.S.   "FILETICO" FERENTINO 1

FRIS01300B IIS MARCONI ANAGNI 3

FRIS01900A I.I.S.  CECCANO CECCANO 6

FRIC86000R I.C.  FROSINONE III FROSINONE 1

FRIS02400T I.I.S. "TURRIZIANI" FROSINONE 1

FRRH030008 IPSSEOA FIUGGI FIUGGI 4

FRIS01100Q IIS BRAGAGLIA FROSINONE 2

FRTF06000C ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO 2

PROFILO ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO

FRIC83800G I.C. ALATRI II ALATRI 2



FRIC848006 I.C.  VEROLI II VEROLI 1

FRIS029001 IIS "GIOVANNI SULPICIO" VEROLI 1

CODICE ISTITUTO COMUNE POSTI 

FRIC80800Q I.C.   ALATRI/TECCHIENA ALATRI 2 AR02

FRIC849002 I.C.  SORA I SORA 1 AR02

FRIS006008 I.I.S. "TULLIANO" ARPINO 1 AR23

FRIS00300R IIS PERTINI ALATRI ALATRI 1 ARR2 Mecc. I32

FRIS00300R IIS PERTINI ALATRI ALATRI 1 ARR3-Mec.Altri lab

FRIS00300R IIS PERTINI ALATRI ALATRI 1 AR28

FRIS01100Q IIS BRAGAGLIA FROSINONE 1 ARR2 Mecc. I32

FRIS01100Q IIS BRAGAGLIA FROSINONE 1 AR26 -ODONT.

FRIS01800E I.I.S.  A. VOLTA FROSINONE 1 AR23

FRIS023002 I.I.S. "D. ALIGHIERI" ANAGNI 1 AR08

FRTF06000C ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO 2 ARR3

FRIS02600D I.I.S. "NICOLUCCI-REGGIO" ISOLA DEL LIRI 1 ARR2 Mecc. I32

PROFILO ASSISTENTE TECNICO


